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1.0Miscellaneous Labels

Identification Systems

Handi-Cards

HellermannTyton Handi-Cards are easy release markers on a 
plastic card. They feature a strong adhesive which assures a 
long lasting bond on wire. Permanent, pre- printed legends 
are available in solid or sequence order.

Sequence card

Handi-Card Legends

Handi-Card legends listed below are also available with a 
lead time of 3-4 weeks. These legends require a one box 
minimum.

Solid

TYHC* — 0 thru 999 — A thru Z

Legends listed below come one per box (ex: A1).

A1, A2, A3, A4, A5, A6

B1...B6
C1...C6
D1...D6
E1...E6
F1...F6
G1...G4

H1...H6
J1...J4
K1...K4
L1...L6

M1...M6
P1...P4

R1...R5
S1...S5
T1...T10
X1...X4
Y1... Y4
Z1...Z4

*Each legend to be ordered separately. Example: To order a box of A3, order TYHCA3. 
Please contact HellermannTyton for more details.

Voltage

2 characters - 36 markers per card
3-4 characters - 25 markers per card

3V	 FM
6V	 FWD
12V	 GEN
24V	 GND
110V	 HOT
115V	 IGN
120V	 IN
125V	 LINE
220V	 PHASE
230V	 PHASE A
240V	 PHASE B
270V	 PHASE C

280V	 POS
440V	 PRI
460V	 SEC
480V	 SIC
AC	 SPARE
ALI	 1PHASE
AM	 2 PHASE
ANT	 3 PHASE
ARM	 A+
BAT	 A
BB	 B+
BELL	 B-

BUS	 C+
CAP	 C-
CC	 +
CM	 -
COM	 LOAD
CT	 LOW
CUR	 MED
CW	 NEG
DC	 OFF
DD	 ON
FF	 OUT

Colours: RD= Red, YL=Yellow, LB= Light Blue, DB= Dark Blue, LG= Light Green, DG= 
Dark Green, BR= Brown, OR= Orange, PK= Pink, GY= Gray, BK= Black, WH= White

Machine

Legends listed below come one per box (Ex:1T1).
1T1, 1T2, 1T3

2T1...2T3
3T1...3T3
4T1...4T3
5T1...5T3
6T1...6T3
7T1...7T3

8T1...8T3
9T1...9T3

10T1...10T3
11T1...11T3
12T1...12T3
13T1...13T3
14T1...14T3

15T1...15T3
1L1...1L3
2L1...2L3
3L1...3L3
4L1...4L3
5L1...5L3
6L1...6L3

Sequence Repeated

1-3
1-5
1-6
1-9
0-9
0-10
1-12
1-16

17-32
1-18
19-36
A-E
F-J
K-O
P-T
U-Z

1T-3T3
4T1-6T3
7T1-9T3
1L1-3L3
A1-A4
F1-F4
H1-H9

Solid Handi-Cards

Each marker on the card contains the same legend.

Solid Handi-Cards — 0-9

Product Selection
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Handi-Card

Number

TYHC0

TYHC1

TYHC2

TYHC3

TYHC4

TYHC5

TYHC6

TYHC7

TYHC8

TYHC9

TYHC0

TYHC1

TYHC2

TYHC3

TYHC4

TYHC5

TYHC6

TYHC7

TYHC8

TYHC9

Labels per

Sheet
TypeCode

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.

Pkg. Qty.

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

Product Selection

Other Available

Handi-Cards

Solid Handi-Cards - each 
marker on the same card 
contains the same legend. 
To order, use TYHC prefix 
plus the legend (number 
or letter)

Sequence Handi-Cards 
- each marker on the 
card contains a different 
number or letter. It runs in 
sequence beginning with 
the lowest number or letter 
first, and ending with the 
highest

TYHC0,1,2,thru 99

TYHC100

TYHCA,B,C, thru Z

TYHCL1,L2,or L3

TYHCT1, T2, or T3

TYHC1-33

TYHC34-66

TYHC67-99

TYHCA-Z

Labels

per

Sheet

Part No.

36

25

36

36

36

33

33

33

36

Pkg. Qty.

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

25 cards

Material

Adhesion to Steel

Operating Temperature

Vinyl Cloth (TYHC)

40oz/in. of width

-40°C to +121°C

Material Data


